
CATERING

Hot Bu�et

Sandwich
Bu�et

Salad Bowl
Bu�et

SANDWICH ASSORTMENT
89.99 tray

Grilled Chicken
Turkey
Chicken Salad
BLT
Beet Fig Goat
 
10 sandwiches, cut in halves, serves 10 people  

Corn Polenta Cake

Smashed Red Potatoes

Seasonal Succotash

Caprese Pasta Salad

Side Salad

SEASONAL SIDE       35.99 per pan 

Brussels Sprout Slaw
Sweet Potato Casserole

Pastry Arts Baby Bites  

Pastry Arts Cake Cups 

Orange Blossom Lemonade 
Sweet Tea
Unsweet Tea 
Fresh Infused Water, 16 oz bottle 
              1 gallon serves 8 people

All caterings come with plates, forks, knives and serving utensils. 24 hours notice is appreciated..
Delivery available upon request for an additional fee.  Individual box meals will incurr an additional fee.

Gratuity, while not expected, is always appreciated. 

24/dozen

3.50/each

81.99

81.99

91.99

91.99

 

 

Grilled Chicken

Spice Rubbed Chicken 
Meatballs

Flounder Cakes 
                            +Additional servings 9.99 each 

11.99/gallon
6.99/gallon
6.99/gallon

2.25/each

choose a salad bowl
Dressing Bottle Provided

1 bowl serves 8 people as entrees
Garden Salad

Upbeet Salad

Superfood Salad

Grilled Chicken Salad
 
Southwest Salad 

69.99

79.99

79.99

89.99

99.99
 

Drinks

Garden Sides
10 servings per pan
Proteins

10 servings per pan

Desserts

Charred Carrots

Green Peas

Fresh Fruit

Macaroni & Cheese

29.99 per pan

Planning Tips
- We recommend serving 1 protein + 

   2 sides, and a garden salad for a buffet.

- We recommend adding a side to your

   sandwich tray.

- Tell us what time you will be eating your

   meal, and we will help you decide a

   delivery time for optimal food quality. 

-=-

To place an order, please email info@realandrosemary.com.
. 
 


